
County: Story Precinct Voter Count Date : 08/31/2009

Precinct : All Report No. : DP-007

  
TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,240 701 580 956 3

Ames 1-2 1,700 587 376 730 7

Ames 1-3 1,916 696 400 813 7

Ames 1-4 1,682 721 290 664 7

Ames 1-5 1,753 724 481 546 2

Ames 2-1 2,167 943 528 690 6

Ames 2-2 1,578 615 279 676 8

Ames 2-3 1,765 652 429 681 3

Ames 2-4 2,923 1,045 928 950 0

Ames 2-5 3,302 1,057 943 1,293 9

Ames 3-1 3,883 1,269 951 1,646 17

Ames 3-2 3,104 844 911 1,328 21

Ames 3-3 1,061 343 191 521 6

Ames 3-4 1,745 621 348 764 12

Ames 3-5/Washington 2 Twp 2,197 859 606 727 5

Ames 4-1 2,181 931 469 769 12

Ames 4-2 1,972 832 432 705 3

Ames 4-3 1,530 521 280 712 17

Ames 4-4 2,450 710 573 1,150 17

Ames 4-5 1,608 510 291 797 10

Cambridge/Union Twp 940 278 262 400 0

Collins/Collins Twp 534 128 178 228 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 876 249 241 385 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,445 743 829 870 3

Grant Twp 329 74 104 151 0
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Huxley/Palestine 1 Twp 2,454 609 801 1,041 3

Kelley 221 68 58 95 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,078 284 320 473 1

Mccallsburg/Warren Twp 372 105 138 128 1

Milford Twp 420 125 156 139 0

Nevada 1 1,033 286 233 513 1

Nevada 2 1,047 272 270 504 1

Nevada 3 1,255 389 327 536 3

Nevada 4 1,103 320 319 464 0

Nevada Twp 560 148 201 211 0

Richland Twp 276 72 92 112 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,311 333 440 537 1

Sherman Twp 168 31 70 67 0

Slater/Sheldahl/Palestine 2 Twp 1,405 403 431 571 0

Story City 1 1,189 367 414 407 1

Story City 2/Lafayette Twp 1,539 402 551 586 0

Washington 1 Twp 514 180 177 157 0

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 563 131 198 234 0

Grand Total 64,389 21,178 17,096 25,927 188

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican
NP = No Party
OTH = Libertarian or Green
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